Class Code

ATTACHMENT NO. 15
IRON WORKERS

Class Title

0890 Iron Worker

Union Hiring Hall

All job calls for above classifications will be placed at:

Wage/Hr.

Basic Wage
Vacation
Taxable Wage

Benefits

Health/Welfare
Pension
Annuity Fund
IMPACT

Total Benefits

Structural Iron Workers Local No. 433
Tom Moxley (626) 964-2500

Reinforced Iron Workers Local No. 416
David Alexander (562) 868-1251

HH Wages & Fringe Changes (January 2023)

lofl

Union Job Title

Iron Worker

48.96

28.02

AR P

$
$
$
$
$

42.96
6.00

10.20
12.32
5.06
0.44

Total Hourly Cost:

Effective:

$

76.98
January 1, 2023



