ATTACHMENT NO. 15 IRON WORKERS

Class Code 0890	<u>Class Title</u> Iron Worker	<u>Union Job Title</u> Iron Worker	
	Wage/Hr.		
	Basic Wage Vacation Taxable Wage	\$ 42.96 \$ 6.00 \$ 48.96	
	<u>Benefits</u>		
	Health/Welfare Pension Annuity Fund IMPACT Total Benefits	\$ 10.20 \$ 12.32 \$ 5.06 \$ 0.44 \$ 28.02	
		Total Hourly Cost:	\$ 76.98

Effective:

January 1, 2023

Union Hiring Hall

All job calls for above classifications will be placed at:

Structural Iron Workers Local No. 433 Tom Moxley (626) 964-2500

Reinforced Iron Workers Local No. 416 David Alexander (562) 868-1251